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AREA  

July 16‐18 

Inn of the Ozarks 

Eureka Springs, AR 

Gov’t Procurement 

Conference 

July 18 

Arlington TX  

Convention Center 

Region 2 Superinten‐

dent Summer Conf. 

July 26‐27 

S. Padre Isla Grand Beach 

Resort 

AAEA 

July 30‐Aug 1 

Peabody Hotel 

Little Rock, AR 

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE 

    THE TIPS/TAPS UPDATE  
          A Cooperative Purchasing Newsletter for TIPS/TAPS Members 

   



May  25, 2012 

Newly Awarded Vendors                     

Janitorial Services 
AHI Facility Services Email:Cathy Forbes 

Marcis & Associates, Inc Email:Emilie Haines 

McLemore Building Maintenance, Inc Email:Dave Prewitt 

RedBird Cleaning Services LLC Email:Tomie Hodge 

Music Instruments and Sheet Music 
Antonio Strad Violin Email:Tim McMillian 

J. W. Pepper & Son, Inc. Email:Luana Marler 

Melhart Music Center Email:Jim Melhart 

Music In Motion Email:Kayle Kimery 

Rhythm Band Instruments Email:Emily Robinson 

Shar Products Company Email:Paula Leshkevich 

Taylor Music, Inc Email:Mary McKinney 

Universal Melody Services Email:Bill Everitt 

Washington Music Center, Inc. Email:Melody O'Neil 

Wenger Corporation Email:Kim Steinbauer 

Qualified Retail Electric Broker Services 
Fox, Smolen & Associates Email:Jason O'Krent 

Marco A. Arredondo, Inc. Email:Marco A. Arredondo 

TES Energy Service Email:Pat Teague 

Texas Energy Aggregation, LLC Email:Walter D. Fenoglio 

Unified Energy Services, LLC Email:Thomas J. Smith 

Van Brunt & Associates, Inc Email:Annette Van Brunt 

World Energy Solutions, Inc. Email:Andrew Thomas 
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http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2395,1052512�
mailto:cathyforbes@ahifs.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2398,1052512�
mailto:ehaines@marcis.net�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2397,1052512�
mailto:dprewitt@mbminc.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2396,1052512�
mailto:redbird6613@aol.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2401,2052512�
mailto:tim@stradviolin.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=906,2052512�
mailto:dallas@jwpepper.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2402,2052512�
mailto:jmelhart@melhart.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2403,2052512�
mailto:bids@musicmotion.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2406,2052512�
mailto:erobinson@rhythmband.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=1776,2052512�
mailto:schools@sharmusic.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2405,2052512�
mailto:mary@1800usaband.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=396,2052512�
mailto:bids@brookmays.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=1777,2052512�
mailto:bids@chucklevins.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2404,2052512�
mailto:kim.steinbauer@wengercorp.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2394,3052512�
mailto:okrent@foxsmolen.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=1791,3052512�
mailto:marcoaa@prodigy.net�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=1780,3052512�
mailto:pat@tesenergyservices.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=1781,3052512�
mailto:tj.ermoian@texasenergyaggregation.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2393,3052512�
mailto:tsmith@unifiedenergygroup.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2391,3052512�
mailto:avanbrunt@vbenergy.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2392,3052512�
mailto:athomas@worldenergy.com�


CURRENT RFPs (REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL) 

Open Requests for Proposals 

Due July 19, 2012 

Job Order Contracting Services  
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TERMINATED VENDORS  

As of May 25, 2012 

Kellogg & Sovereign 

Fire & Emergency Rescue Vehicles 
Deep South Fire Trucks, Inc Email:David Wunderin 

Meador Dodge Chrysler Jeep Email:David Cosline 

Telephone Systems, Equipment, Repair and Service 
Black Box Network Services, Inc. Email:Candice Van Meter 

Business Communications, Inc Email:Blake Webber 

Call One, Inc Email:Preston Bauman 

CMC Network Solutions Email:Scott Broekemeier 

Computerland Network Technologies Email:Keith Bailey 

C‐Tel Telcom Consulting Email:Tim Cutright 

FlexSolv Networks Email:Stephanie Clark 

Green Wire Inc Email:Marko Mendez 

IK Electric Company Email:Mike Seitz 

NACR Email:Martha Bernatis 

Professional Cabling Solutions LLC Email:Heath Bowerman 

Service Communications & Wireless Email:Tom Fite 

Splendid Technology Services, LLC Email:Brad Madison 

Trillion Partners, Inc Email:Chuck Browning 

http://www.tips-usa.com/assets/documents/RFP/RFP_JOB_ORDER_CONTRACTING.pdf�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2400,5052512�
mailto:david@davidwunderlin.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2399,5052512�
mailto:dcosline@meadorauto.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=1787,4052512�
mailto:candice.vanmeter@blackbox.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2332,4052512�
mailto:bwebber@bcianswers.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2410,4052512�
mailto:pbauman@calloneonline.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=1841,4052512�
mailto:scott@cmcns.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=1783,4052512�
mailto:keithb@computerlandeasttexas.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2407,4052512�
mailto:tim@c-teltelecom.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2408,4052512�
mailto:stephanie@flexsolvnetworks.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=1896,4052512�
mailto:info@greenwireusa.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=1864,4052512�
mailto:mseitz@ikelectric.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2411,4052512�
mailto:mbernatis@nacr.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=1892,4052512�
mailto:heath@professionalcabling.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=2409,4052512�
mailto:tffite@yahoo.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=1858,4052512�
mailto:brad@splendidtechnology.com�
http://www.tips-usa.com/vendorProfile.cfm?RecordID=610,4052512�
mailto:chuck.browning@trillion.net�
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TIPS INFORMATION 

www.tips‐usa.com 

Tel 866‐839‐8477 

Fax 866‐839‐8472 
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Post Office Box Delivery: 

TIPS/TAPS 

P.O. Box 1894 

Mount Pleasant, Texas 75456 

 

 

Ship To (Ground Delivery): 

2230 North Edwards Avenue 

Mount Pleasant, Texas 75455 

 

Telephone   1‐866‐839‐8477 

FAX  1‐866‐839‐8472 

Email  tips@reg8.net 

 

www.tips‐usa.com 

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) and Texas‐Arkansas Purchasing System (TAPS) UPDATE 

TIPS/TAPS MEMBERSHIP “FREE”  
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